

à

CrI.A.No. 1034 OF 2003
ITEM No.104

Court No. 4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1034 OF 2003

Dalel Singh Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Haryana Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 24/03/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sunder Khatri,Adv.
Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by two weeks, as prayed for.
Learned counsel is permitted to file the translated copies of the depositions of witnesses.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master