

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRLMP.NO. 6518/2007 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1034 OF 2003

DALEL SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION and office report)

Date: 17/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'Naseem', Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Stay of recovery of fine amount.

CRLMP.NO.6518/2007 is allowed.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master